The
Balint
Society

Balint Weekend Meeting Corpus Christi College, Oxford

Programme

Friday 4*" October

18:00-18:30
18:00-19:00
19:00-19.30

19.30-21:30

Saturday 5% October

08:00-09:00
09:30

11:00
11:30
13:00
14:00
16:30
17:00
18:30

19:30

Sunday 6 October

08:00-09:00
09:30

11:15
11:30-12:00

4% 1o 6 October 2024

Leaders Meeting (only those leading Oxford groups) - Seminar Room
Buffet Supper - Hall

Registration MBI Auditorium (a short walk from supper)

Greetings

Balint Group | - in small Groups

Breakfast - Hall
Keynote Meeting MBI Auditorium
Is Balint an Opportunity to Mentalise?

Dr Richard Taylor, Consultant Psychiatrist in Medical Psychotherapy
South Lanarkshire and Dynamic Interpersonal Therapy — Complex
Care Lead, Anna Freud Centre, London

Coffee

Balint Group Il

Lunch

Free time

Tea available

Balint Group Il

Group Leaders Meeting - Seminar Room

College Bar open for pre-dinner drinks & wine sales
Conference Dinner - Hall

Bar open after till 11pm

Breakfast - Hall

Balint Group IV

including group feedback

Coffee

Plenary Session - end of Conference MBI Auditorium



