

Balint Weekend Meeting Corpus Christi College, Oxford 4th to 6th October 2024

Programme

Friday 4th October

18:00-18:30	Leaders Meeting (only those leading Oxford groups) - Seminar Room
18:00-19:00	Buffet Supper - Hall
19:00-19.30	Registration MBI Auditorium (a short walk from supper)
	Greetings
19.30-21:30	Balint Group I - in small Groups

Saturday 5th October

08:00-09:00	Breakfast - Hall

09:30 **Keynote Meeting** MBI Auditorium

Is Balint an Opportunity to Mentalise?

Dr Richard Taylor, Consultant Psychiatrist in Medical Psychotherapy South Lanarkshire and Dynamic Interpersonal Therapy – Complex

Care Lead, Anna Freud Centre, London

11:00	Coffee
11:30	Balint Group II
13:00	Lunch
14:00	Free time
16:30	Tea available
17:00	Balint Group III
18:30	Group Leaders Meeting - Seminar Room
	College Bar open for pre-dinner drinks & wine sales
19:30	Conference Dinner - Hall
	Bar open after till 11pm

Sunday 6th October

08:00-09:00	Breakfast - Hall
09:30	Balint Group IV
	including group feedback
11:15	Coffee
11:30-12:00	Plenary Session - end of Conference MBI Auditorium